Williamson County Facilities - Job Cost Tracking Log

Project: Jail Kitchen Remodel P411

Change Order #:

2

Change Time Total Updated
Order | Court Agenda Date | Party of Initiation | Ext. Cost of Work [ Owner Contingency o
Contract Amount
No. (Days)
Contract 180 $ 1,781,645.00 | $ 250,000.00 [$ 2,031,645.00
1 12/12/2017 Architect 10 S 118,633.53 | S (118,633.53)| $  1,900,278.53
2 8 S 42,482.97 | $ (42,482.97)| S  1,942,761.50
Total 198 |$ 1,942,761.50 | $ 88,883.50




